Code

BU17M
BU13F
BU15M
BU18F
BU15F
BU18F
BU17M

PRF
PRF
PRF
PRF

No

Equipe 1

18 AVEYRON LOT BASKET ASS.
15 AVEYRON LOT BASKET ASS.
17 SO MILLAU

4 RIGNAC BASKET CLUB

2 RIGNAC BASKET CLUB

Désignations des Arbitres - Week-end des 21, 22 et 23 septembre

Equipe 2 Poule

Ville

Samedi 22 octobre

SO MILLAU

B.C. MARTIEL

CLUB BASKET VALLON

IE - CTC RODEZ AGGLO BASKET - 2
IE - CTC BAB'SS

3 IE- CTC RODEZ AGGLO BASKET -1  B.C. MARTIEL

2 RODEZ BASKET AVEYRON

1 AVEYRON LOT BASKET ASS. (1)
2 B.C. D'OLEMPS (1)

3 B.C. RIEUPEYROUSAIN - 1 (1)
4 B.C. SEBAZAC-LIOUJAS (1)

CASTRES BASKET CLUB

CAPDENAC
CAPDENAC
MILLAU
RIGNAC
RIGNAC
RODEZ
RODEZ

Dimanche 23 octobre

B.B. VILLEFRANCHOIS 12 (1) PRF
RIGNAC BASKET CLUB - 2 (1) PRF
B.C. BASSIN HOUILLER (1) PRF
B.B. NAUCELLOIS (1) PRF

CAPDENAC-GARE
OLEMPS
RIEUPEYROUX
SEBAZAC-CONCOURES

Date

22/09/2018
22/09/2018
22/09/2018
22/09/2018
22/09/2018
22/09/2018
22/09/2018

23/09/2018
23/09/2018
23/09/2018
23/09/2018

Heure Nom

14:30 DEVOUGE
13:00 DEVOUGE
16:30 PAUZIES
15:30 PILLE
13:30 PILLE
14:30 CAYROU
14:30 VASSAL

15:00 SABATHIER
15:00 BAUDUIN
15:00 PAUZIES
15:00 TSOULI

Prénom

Eric

Eric

Alain
Arnaud
Arnaud
Jean Michel
Pierre

Benoit
Jean-francois
Alain
Mohamed

Nom

OCULE
OCULE

RAMI
RAMI

LAURAIRE
OCULE
CAYROU
AYYILDIZ

Prénom

Thierry
Thierry

Lotfi
Lotfi

Guillaume
Thierry
Jean-michel
Mesut
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